MATCH 536 —— EDWARD D. ANDRUS MEMORIAL TROPHY MATCH
1000 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

2017 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 46

Match Winner

Match 2nd

Match 3rd

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Junior

5434

5580

5028

5580

5475

5721

HIGH MASTER - Award Winners

1st 5705 - FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
2nd 5436 - GREGORY, RANDALL R
3rd 5771 - KUBIC, MATT

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER - Awa rd Winners
1st 5690 - CASTLE, JEREMY A

WACHTER, ANETTE
MERCER ISLAND, WA - USA

HOVERSTAD, KEITH
Raleigh, NC - USA

ALTMAN, DANIEL R
BOWLING GREEN, OH - USA

HOVERSTAD, KEITH
Raleigh, NC - USA

CLOWDIS, BLAIR
RANDLEMAN, NC - USA

PITRE, GABRIELLE E
LOUISVILLE, KY - USA

Competitor Ranking by Class

HIGH MASTER
1. HM 200 - 14
2. HM 199 - 13
3. HM 199 - 10
4. HM 199 - 9
5. HM 199 - 8
6. HM 199 - 8
7. HM 198 - 12
8. HM 198 - 11
9. HM 198 - 11
10. HM 198 - 9
11. HM 198 - 9
12. HM 198 - 8
13. HM 198 - 8
14. HM 198 - 7
15. HM 198 - 7
16. HM 198 - 6
17. HM 197 - 12
18. HM 197 - 11
19. HM 197 - 9
20. HM 197 - 9
21. HM 197 - 9
22. HM 197 - 7
23. HM 197 - 7
24. HM 196 - 10
25. HM 196 - 7
26. HM 194 - 8
27. HM 194 - 5

5580 -
5434 -
5028 -
5705 -
5436 -
5771 -
2630 -
5768 -
5633 -
25094 -
5521 -
5721 -
5213 -
5060 -
5006 -
5361 -
5444 -
2635 -
5570 -
5005 -
5744 -
5523 -
5475 -
5390 -
5685 -
2518 -
5459 -

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

HOVERSTAD, KEITH
WACHTER, ANETTE
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
GREGORY, RANDALL R
KUBIC, MATT
GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL P
PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN
YOUNG, JAMES P

GILL, ROBERT
FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
PITRE, GABRIELLE E
MRNAK, BRIAN J
RHODE, ERIK D
HARRIS, ADRIAN
LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J
STEKETEE, ROBERT C
GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J
MACKEY, STUART D
CASEY, DENNIS M
BRANIN, TODD

PIKE, RANDY
CLOWDIS, BLAIR
SFERRAZZA, VINCENT
RHYNARD, JON
ROBERTS, YVONNE
PHISTER, DON

HM 199 - 13
Shootoff 142 - 3

HM 200 - 14

HM 199 - 10

Special Award Winners

HM 200 - 14
HM 197 - 7
HM 198 - 8

Award Winners

HM
HM
HM

MA

EDWARD D. ANDRUS TROPHY PLAQUE and 5

Boxes Berger Bullets and $50

35 AWARD POINTS

25 AWARD POINTS

HIGH SENIOR PLAQUE

HIGH GRAND SENIOR PLAQUE

HIGH JUNIOR PLAQUE

199 - 9 10 AWARD POINTS
199 - 8 9 AWARD POINTS
199 - 8 8 AWARD POINTS
196 - 9 10 AWARD POINTS

GS

GS

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

32 - Entries

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
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Competitor Ranking by Class

5709 -
5080 -
5284 -
5706 -
5449 -

BERTELSMAN, FRED
HUSKINS, D E

REEVE, KENT R
FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M
LA BERGE, PETER A

- SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER

HIGH MASTER
28. HM 192 - 4
29. HM 191 - 3
30. HM 189 - 11
31. HM 188 - 4
32. HM 78 -2
MARKSMAN

1. MA 196 - 9
2. MA 195 - 5
3. EX 194 - 4
4. MA 193 - 7
5. MA 192 - 7
6. MA 192 - 6
7. MA 192 - 5
8. MA 189 - 5
9. MU 188 - 4
10. MA 188 - 3
11. MA 185 - 3
12. MK 180 - 1
13. ss 178

14. EX 174 - 2

5690 -
2586 -
5046 -
5047 -
5568 -
5559 -
5201 -
5769 -
5549 -
5228 -
5635 -
5141 -
5002 -
5534 -

CASTLE, JEREMY A
SNODGRASS, TOM
VITOUS, GREGORY J
VITOUS, ALEX
MAHONEY, VINCE
MINOGGIO, DAVID
CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
DIEHL, JAMES M

FUNK, NATHAN T
SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J
MAHL, KENNETH V
HAGEN, RONALD D
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
ALVES, THOMAS E

Complete Competitor Ranking
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HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
MA
HM
MA
HM
HM
EX
MA
MA

200
199
199
199
199
199
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
198
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
196
196
196
195
194
194
194
193
192

14
13
10

N N R~ 000 O N ©

5580 -
5434 -
5028 -
5705 -
5436 -
5771 -
2630 -
5768 -
5633 -
2594 -
5521 -
5721 -
5213 -
5060 -
5006 -
5361 -
5444 -
2635 -
5570 -
5005 -
5744 -
5523 -
5475 -
5390 -
5690 -
5685 -
2586 -
2518 -
5459 -
5046 -
5047 -
5568 -

HOVERSTAD, KEITH
WACHTER, ANETTE
ALTMAN, DANIEL R
FRIGUGLIETTI, JOHN M
GREGORY, RANDALL R
KUBIC, MATT
GUERNSEY, NATHANIEL P
PODSHIVALOV, ROMAN
YOUNG, JAMES P

GILL, ROBERT
FITZPATRICK, ADAM M
PITRE, GABRIELLE E
MRNAK, BRIAN J
RHODE, ERIK D
HARRIS, ADRIAN
LUCCHESI, BENJAMIN J
STEKETEE, ROBERT C
GRIFFIN, MATTHEW J
MACKEY, STUART D
CASEY, DENNIS M
BRANIN, TODD

PIKE, RANDY
CLOWDIS, BLAIR
SFERRAZZA, VINCENT
CASTLE, JEREMY A
RHYNARD, JON
SNODGRASS, TOM
ROBERTS, YVONNE
PHISTER, DON
VITOUS, GREGORY J
VITOUS, ALEX
MAHONEY, VINCE

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

GS

GS
GS

GS

GS

GS

GS

32 - Entries
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

14 - Entries
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)

)
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Complete Competitor Ranking

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.

MA
MA
HM
HM
HM
MA
MU
HM
MA
MA
MK
SS
EX
HM

192
192
192
191
189
189
188
188
188
185
180
178
174

78 - 2

5559 -
5201 -
57009 -
5080 -
11 5284 -
5769 -
5549 -
5706 -
5228 -
5635 -
5141 -
5002 -
2 5534 -
5449 -
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MINOGGIO, DAVID
CHURCHILL, ROBERT A
BERTELSMAN, FRED
HUSKINS, D E

REEVE, KENT R

DIEHL, JAMES M

FUNK, NATHAN T
FRIGUGLIETTI, TREY M
SARCHETT, TIMOTHY J
MAHL, KENNETH V
HAGEN, RONALD D
SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
ALVES, THOMAS E

LA BERGE, PETER A

GS
GS

GS

GS

GS

Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)
Palma Rifle (NRA Rule 3.3.1)



